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SILA COUNCIL NOMINEES (CURRENT)

| S/No. Post ____________________Name | Term
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President

15 Vice President
2"d Vice President
Honorary Secretary
Honorary Treasurer

Immediate Past President

Council Member #1
Council Member #2
Council Member #3
Council Member #4
Council Member #5
Council Member #6
Council Member #7

Ordinary Council Member #8
Ordinary Council Member #9

Honorary Auditor
Honorary Auditor

Ronnie Tan

Srilalitha Gopalakrishnan
Yvonne Tan

Heng Juit Lian

Derek Loei

Damian Tang

Anna Yap

Emily Lim

Kenya Endo

Kwan Yu Wen

Jiang Chan Chan
Herbert Julius Montevirgen
Xu Jingyi, Audrey
Terence Tan

Jeverss Choo
Helen-Smith-Yeo

Phuan Ying Zee

2018-2021*
2020-2022
2020-2022
2019-2021

2018-2021*
2018-2022
2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2019-2021
2019-2021
2019-2021
2019-2021
2020-2022
2020-2021
2020-2021
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SILA COUNCIL NOMINEES (NEW)
SNoPost _—___Name | Tem _

1 President 2021-2023
2 15" Vice President Srilalitha Gopalakrishnan 2020-2022
3 2"d Vice President Yvonne Tan 2020-2022
4 Honorary Secretary 2021-2023
5 Honorary Treasurer 2021-2023
6 Immediate Past President Ronnie Tan 2021-2023
7 Council Member #1 2021-2023
8 Council Member #2 Emily Lim 2020-2022
9 Council Member #3 Kenya Endo 2020-2022
10  Council Member #4 Kwan Yu Wen 2020-2022
11 Council Member #5 2021-2023
12 Council Member #6 2021-2023
13  Council Member #7 2021-2023
14  Ordinary Council Member #8 2021-2023
15  Ordinary Council Member #9 Jeverss Choo 2020-2022
16  Honorary Auditor 2021-2022
17 Honorary Auditor 2021-2022

Available roles for voting:
1 President, 1 Hon. Secy, 1 Hon. Treasurer, 4 Council members, 1 Ordinary member & 2 Honorary Auditors
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