

SILA COUNCIL NOMINEES (CURRENT)

S/No.	Post	Name	Term
1	President	Ronnie Tan	2018-2021*
2	1 st Vice President	Srilalitha Gopalakrishnan	2020-2022
3	2 nd Vice President	Yvonne Tan	2020-2022
4	Honorary Secretary	Heng Juit Lian	2019-2021
5	Honorary Treasurer	Derek Loei	2018-2021*
6	Immediate Past President	Damian Tang	2018-2022
7	Council Member #1	Anna Yap	2019-2021
8	Council Member #2	Emily Lim	2020-2022
9	Council Member #3	Kenya Endo	2020-2022
10	Council Member #4	Kwan Yu Wen	2020-2022
11	Council Member #5	Jiang Chan Chan	2019-2021
12	Council Member #6	Herbert Julius Montevirgen	2019-2021
13	Council Member #7	Xu Jingyi, Audrey	2019-2021
14	Ordinary Council Member #8	Terence Tan	2019-2021
15	Ordinary Council Member #9	Jeverss Choo	2020-2022
16	Honorary Auditor	Helen-Smith-Yeo	2020-2021
1 <i>7</i>	Honorary Auditor	Phuan Ying Zee	2020-2021



SILA COUNCIL NOMINEES (NEW)

S/No.	Post	Name	Term
1	President		2021-2023
2	1 st Vice President	Srilalitha Gopalakrishnan	2020-2022
3	2 nd Vice President	Yvonne Tan	2020-2022
4	Honorary Secretary		2021-2023
5	Honorary Treasurer		2021-2023
6	Immediate Past President	Ronnie Tan	2021-2023
7	Council Member #1		2021-2023
8	Council Member #2	Emily Lim	2020-2022
9	Council Member #3	Kenya Endo	2020-2022
10	Council Member #4	Kwan Yu Wen	2020-2022
11	Council Member #5		2021-2023
12	Council Member #6		2021-2023
13	Council Member #7		2021-2023
14	Ordinary Council Member #8		2021-2023
15	Ordinary Council Member #9	Jeverss Choo	2020-2022
16	Honorary Auditor		2021-2022
17	Honorary Auditor		2021-2022

Available roles for voting:

1 President, 1 Hon. Secy, 1 Hon. Treasurer, 4 Council members, 1 Ordinary member & 2 Honorary Auditors